
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054346-2025 

Planning

Microbiology Services - Clinical Advisory service

CAMBRIDGESHIRE COMMUNITY SERVICES NHS TRUST

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-054346
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059518 
Published 5 September 2025, 2:49pm

This is an old version of this notice. View the latest version.  

Scope 

Description

Provision of Microbiology Services for Referred Microbiology, Virology and Serological
Investigations - Clinical Advisory service

Total value (estimated)

£10,429.50 excluding VAT

£10,429.50 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054346-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054346-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054351-2025


Page 2 to 4

16 September 2025 to 31 March 2026

6 months, 15 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

85100000 - Health services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)

6 September 2025

Tender submission deadline

15 September 2025, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 4

Award criteria 

This is a PSR Direct Award C

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

CAMBRIDGESHIRE COMMUNITY SERVICES NHS TRUST

NHS Organisation Data Service: RYV

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHQR-1485-BDJQ

Unit 7/8, Meadow Park, St. Ives

Cambridgeshire

PE27 4LG

United Kingdom

Email: ccs.procurementteam@nhs.net

Region: UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

mailto:ccs.procurementteam@nhs.net


Page 4 to 4

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Tender submission deadline

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	CAMBRIDGESHIRE COMMUNITY SERVICES NHS TRUST


		2025-09-09T08:42:39+0100
	TCPDF




